PARTY TRAYS

8130 Park Road, Richmond B.C. | 604-284-511 | www.kumare.ca

Kumare

RESTAURANT +BAKERY

Please place orders 24 hours in advance. We require a 50% deposit on orders over $200.00. Prices are subject to change without notice

APPETIZERS PLATTERS

BBQ Pork/Chicken Skewer 6" skewer - $3.50 each serves approximately four people
10" skewer - $4.75 each

. , Breakfast Platter 68.00

LHIRiahg Shangha SO pieces - $52.00 Value Platter A 272 00
100 pieces - $100.00 .

Ve satable Sori p 3 Value Platter B $72.00

RESe0ie SpringHolis 25 pieces - $90.00 Deluxe Platter $87.00

Shrimp Balls $5.00/piece (min. order 20 pcs) Moot Dlattar $112OOO
Ukoy $5.00/piece (min. order 10 pcs) .

SMALL MEDIUM LARGE X-LARGE

45 to 60 people
20.511 % ,‘va X 310

24 to 45 people
00 51X 2

15 to 25 people
12X ORXE2: 5

serves: 10 to 15 people
tray dimensions: 12" x 10" x 1.5"

Chicken Pandan
Rellenong Manok

$6.00/piece (min. order 25 pieces)
$00.00 (whole chicken)

RICE
St e 000 N b0, G600 . $102.00
Garlic Rice $36.00 $48.00 $72.00 $108.00
Java Rice $42.00 $54.00 $78.00 $114.00
Kumare's Rice $48.00 $60.00 $84.00 $120.00
Kumare's Special Fried Rice $60.00 $72.00 $06.00 $144.00
NOODLES
Pancit Bihon $46.00 $79.00 $126.00 $192.00
Pancit Canton $46.00 $79.00 $126.00 $192.00
Pancit Langlang $46.00 $79.00 $126.00 $192.00
Miki Bihon $46.00 $79.00 $126.00 $192.00
Pancit Lechon $62.00 $100.00 $162.00 $250.00
Seafood Palabok $62.00 $100.00 $162.00 $250.00
Spaghetti (Filipino Style) $56.00 $93.00 $143.00 $200.00
Spaghetti Carbonara $56.00 $93.00 $143.00 $200.00
CHICKEN /
Crispy Chicken $72.00 $114.00 $174.00 $234.00 )
Chicken Adobo $84.00 $138.00 $210.00
Chicken Karekare $78.00 $162.00 $240.00
Chicken Inasal $900.00 $162.00 $240.00
Kumare Fried Chicken $00.00 $162.00 $240.00
Chicken Curry $78.00 $162.00 $240.00

e ———

Let us know if you have any food allergies or special dietary needs!
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Please place orders 24 hours in advance. We require a 50%

serves:
tray dimensions:

SMALL
10 to 15 people

12" X 10" x 1

SEAFOOD

MEDIUM
15 to 25 people
5" 125 X107 X 2.5

LARGE

24 to 45 people
20.5%:% 125X 2"

deposit on orders over $200.00. Prices are subject to change without notice.

X-LARGE

45 to 60 people
20.5 x13 x 3

Kumare's Fish
Seafood Karekare
Adobong Pusit

Rellenong Bangus

$97.00
$87.00
$87.00

$160.00

$162.00
$162.00

$52.00 (whole)

PORK

$280.00
$275.00
$275.00

$356.00

$375.00
$375.00

Lechon Kawali
Pork Adobo

Pork Bicol Express

Pork Dinuguan
Dinakdakan

Pork Sisig

Lechon Paksiw

Menudo

Bopis

Tokwat Baboy

Lechon Belly Roll

Whole Lechon (36-42 |bs.)

$93.00
$30.00
$90.00
$93.00
$93.00
$93.00
$93.00
$93.00

$93.00
$83.00

$23.00 per pound (min. 8 pounds)

$150.00

$144.00
$144.00
$150.00
$150.00
$150.00
$150.00
$150.00
$150.00
$125.00

$200.00
$192.00

$192.00

$200.00
$200.00
$200.00
$200.00
$200.00
$200.00

$175.00

$380 (no tax) - pre-order one week in advance

BEEF

$275.00
$264.00
$264.00
$275.00
$275.00
$275.00

$275.00

$275.00

$275.00
$245.00

Beef Caldereta

Beef Karekare
Beef with Broccoli
Bistek Tagalog

$118.00

$137.00
$118.00

$137.00

$187.00
$218.00
$187.00
$218.00

VEGETABLES

$256.00
$300.00
$256.00
$300.00

$350.00
$410.00
$350.00
$410.00

Gulay sa Gata
Chopsuey

Laing

Manila Style Pinakbet

Vegetable Stirfry
Vegetable Bicol Express

$102.00
$102.00
$125.00
$106.00
$102.00
$102.00

$144.00

$144.00
$168.00

$150.00
$144.00
$144.00

$210.00
$210.00
$250.00
$218.00
$210.00
$210.00

$312.00
$312.00
$350.00
$325.00
$312.00
$312.00

Let us know if you have any food allergies or special dietary needs!
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LUMPIANG SHANGHAI $10.25
nine pieces of deep fned bite sized pork spring rolls

served with sweet chili sauce

UKOY $11.25
two pieces of deep fried shrimp and vegetable fritters

served with vinegar

CALAMARES $15.00
VEGETABLE SPRING ROLL $12.00
three pieces of deep fried vegetable spring rolls

filled with carrots bean sprouts. cabbage. green beans

and sweet potato

CRISPY CHICKEN I(deep fried chicken nuggets! $15.00
CRISPY TOFU $12.00
FRESH LUMPIA $/.50

carrots. bean sprouts cabbage green beans ana sweet potato
wrapped in egg wrapper served with peanut sauce. crushea
peanuts and minced fresh garlic

NOODLES
PANCIT CANTON

egg noodles. diced pork shrimp. . and

mixed vegetables

PANCIT BIHON

rice noodles. diced pork shnmp | and
mixed vegetables

PANCIT LANGLANG

eqgg noodles and rice noodles. diced pork shrimp and

mixed vegetables

PANCIT LECHON

egg noodles. mixed vegetables. and lechon kawali

MIKI BIHON

egg noodles and rice noodles. diced pork. shrimp. and

mixed vegetables

FILIPINO STYLE SPAGHETTI

ground beef. ground pork and sliced hot dogs in a sweet

tomato sauce base. gamished with cheese

SEAFOOD PALABOK

thick noodles in a mixed seafood sauce. garnished with
tinapa green onions. ground pork rinds and hard boiled egg

$16.50

$16.50

$16.50

$18.50

$16.50

$16.50

$20.50

CHICKEN ARROZ CALDO $11.50
chicken congee served with a hard boiled egg. garnishea
with garlic and green onions

$11.50

GOTO
beef tripe and tendon served with a hard boiled egg

garnished with green onions and garlic

— e e ——
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ALL DAY BREAKFAST
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TAPSILOG $16.25
sautéed cured beef
TOCILOG $16.25 EXTRAS
cured sweet pork R s c 9
BANGSILOG $15.75 2‘" e Dy
deep fried boneless Iognggamsa 38{/\5
baby milkfish tapa $10 OO
LONGSILOG $15.75 tocino $10 OO0
filipino style sausage baby bangus  $8/5
CHICKSILOG $15.00
fried chicken (quarter leg
CHICKEN MAMI $12.75
thin egg noodles served with chicken. carrots cabbage
and a hard boiled egg

$12.75

BEEF MAMI

thin egg noodles served with beef strips. carrots cabbage

and a hard boiled egg

LOMI $13.50
egg noodles. shrimp. cabbage. and carrots in a thick egg

drop soup. garnished with green onions and pork rinds
STEAMED RICE cup -$400 | bowl-$/50
GARLICRICE cup-3$525 | bowl-3$850
JAVA RICE bowl - $]10O 25
KUMARE RICE bowl - $1/ 25
shrimp paste fried rice garnished with shreddea

mangoes

KUMARE SPECIAL FRIED RICE bowl - $17 25
fried rice with diced bbq chicken or pork egg

shrimp. green peas. and green onions

BBQ PORK | BBQ CHICKEN $4.75
1O skewer grilled street style

CHICKEN INASAL $18.75
a quarter of a chicken marinated bacolod style

INIHAW NA LIEMPO $18.75
marinated pork belly

INIHAW NA PUSIT $25.00
jumbo sized marinated squia

INIHAW NA BANGUS | TILAPIA | MAKAREL $23.00

marinated fish topped with tomatoes and onions

sub for mango salad +$5.00

Please let us know of any food allergies or special dietary needs. Prices are subject to change without notice
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SINIGANG NA BABOY $1850
pork spare ribs and mixed vegetables in a sour tamarind
soup base
SINIGANG NA BAKA $19.75
beef spare ribs and mixed vegetables in a sour tamannd
soup base
SINIGANG NA BANGUS $23.75
boneless milkfish belly and mixed vegetables in a sour
tamarind soup base
NILAGANG BAKA $19.75
beel short ribs. potatoes. and mixed vegetables in a clear
soup base
BULALO $20.75
beef short ribs. beef hock bok choy. and cabbage in a
clear soup base
PAPAITAN (BITTER BEEF STEW) $19.25
beef. tripe. tendon bile onion. ginger. and bitter melon
TINOLANG MANOK $19.25
chicken. green papaya onions ginger fish sauce and
bok choy garnished with green onions
extra broth and veggies +$2.50
CRISPY BANGUS (boneless + deep fried milkfishl $25.00
add mango salad +$5.00
SEAFOOD KAREKARE $26.50
mixed seafood and vegetables in peanut sauce
ADOBONG PUSIT $20.00
baby squid in tomato. onion. garlic. and jalapeno
KUMARE S FISH $23.00
basa filet topped garlic sauce or sweet and sour sauce
RELLENONG BANGUS Istuffed + deep fried milkfish] ~ $52.00
CRISPY MAKAREL | TILAPIA $20.00

deep fried makarel or tilapia with your choice of sauce:
sarciado® egg and tomato sauce | sweet and sour: red and

green bell peppers and pineapples | escabeche: tomato
based sauce with carrots. ginger. bell peppers

VEGETABLES

MANILA STYLE PINAKBET $17.75

mixed vegetables and shrimp. flavoured with shrimp paste

VEGETABLE STIR FRY $17.00
VEGETABLE BICOL EXPRESS $17.00
assorted vegetables in spicy coconut milk with shrimp paste
CHOPSUEY $17.00
stir fried shrimp and assorted vegetables

GULAY SA GATA $17.00
squash and green beans in coconut milk with shrimp paste
LAING $21.25
taro leaves and shrimp paste in spicy coconut milk

TORTANG TALONG leggplant omelette! $16.75
GINATAANG LANGKA $18.75
green jackfruit in coconut milk flavoured with shrimp paste

LATO SALAD $18.75

seagrape seaweed mixed with onion. tomatoes. and
mangoes

SIZZLING PLATES

SIZZLING PORK SISIG $18.75
crispy pork cheeks. onions topped off with an egg

SIZZLING TOFU $16.75
diced tofu green onions. red onions and bell peppers
SIZZLING BOPIS $18.75

beef heart lungs. ginger. onions. red bell pepper

SIZZLING BANGUS BELLY $19 50
crispy boneless milkfish belly. onions. red and green be|
peppers. topped off with an egg
CHICKEN
CHICKEN ADOBO $1800

CHICKEN CURRY $19.25

diced chicken in mild medium. or spicy coconut curry
garnished with peanuts

CHICKEN KAREKARE $21.00
diced chicken and assorted vegetables in peanut sauce

WHOLE RELLENONG MANOK $90.00
stuffed chicken please order one day in advance!

KUMARE FRIED CHICKEN $14.00
deep fried quarter leg chicken marinated in special

kumare sauce | make it family size +$9.00

CRISPY PATA (deep fried pork hockl $21.75
PORK ADOBO $18.00
LECHON KAWALI (deep fried pork belly) $18.00
DINUGUAN (pork blood stew! $20.75
DINAKDAKAN $18.00
PORK BICOL EXPRESS $19.25
diced lean pork in a spicy shrimp paste and coconut milk

LECHON PAKSIW $20.00

crispy pork in a slightly sweet and sour liver sauce

MENUDO $18.75
diced pork liver. hot dogs. potatoes. and carrots in

tomato stew

CRISPY PORK BINAGOONGAN $19.25
grilled eggplant with tomato. crispy pork belly. topped off

with shrimp paste

EMBUTIDO $18.00
filpino style pork meatloaf with egg. raisins. and pickles

TOKWAT BABOY $16.25
deep fried pork belly. tofu. and onions in vinegar and

SOy sauce

FILIPINO STYLE LECHON BELLY ROLL

lweekends and holidays only)

nalf pound - $16.00
one pound - $23.75

BEEF KAREKARE $27.50
beef. tripe. tendon. and assorted vegetables in peanut

sauce

BISTEK TAGALOG $2/.50
beef striploin sautéed with onions in soy sauce

BEEF CALDERETA $23.75

beef potatoes. carrots. and bell peppers braised in
tomato sauce

BEEF WITH BROCCOLI $23.25

beef striploin. broccoli. and carrots sautéed in oyster sauce




