

APPETIZERS

PARTYTRAYS

8130 Park Road, Richmond B.C. | 604-284-5111 | www.kumare.ca

PLATTERS

Please place orders 24 hours in advance. We require a 50% deposit on orders over \$200.00. Prices are subject to change without notice.

Lumpiang Shanghai Vegetable Spring Rolls Shrimp Balls Ukoy	6" skewer - \$3.50 10" skewer - \$4.75 50 pieces - \$52.00 100 pieces - \$100 25 pieces - \$90.00 \$5.00/piece (min. \$5.00/piece (min.	each 0 00 0 order 20 pcs) order 10 pcs)	serves approximate Breakfast Platter Value Platter A Value Platter B Deluxe Platter Meat Platter LARGE	\$68.00 \$72.00 \$72.00 \$87.00 \$112.00	
tray dimensions:	10 to 15 people 12" x 10" x 1.5"	15 to 25 people 12" x 10" x 2.5"	24 to 45 people 20.5" x 13" x 2"	45 to 60 people 20.5" x 13" x 3"	
		RICE			
Steamed Rice	\$30.00	\$42.00	\$66.00	\$102.00	
Garlic Rice	\$36.00	\$48.00	\$72.00	\$108.00	
Java Rice	\$42.00	\$54.00	\$78.00	\$114.00	
Kumare's Rice	\$48.00	\$60.00	\$84.00	\$120.00	
Kumare's Special Fried Rice	\$60.00	\$72.00	\$96.00	\$144.00	
NOODLES					
Pancit Bihon	\$46.00	\$79.00	\$126.00	\$192.00	
Pancit Canton	\$46.00	\$79.00	\$126.00	\$192.00	
Pancit Langlang	\$46.00	\$79.00	\$126.00	\$192.00	
Miki Bihon	\$46.00	\$79.00	\$126.00	\$192.00	
Pancit Lechon	\$62.00	\$100.00	\$162.00	\$250.00	
Seafood Palabok	\$62.00	\$100.00	\$162.00	\$250.00	
Spaghetti (Filipino Style)	\$56.00	\$93.00	\$143.00	\$200.00	
Spaghetti Carbonara	\$56.00	\$93.00	\$143.00	\$200.00	
	C	HICKEN			
Crispy Chicken	\$72.00	\$114.00	\$174.00	\$234.00	
Chicken Adobo	\$84.00	\$138.00	\$210.00	\$264.00	
Chicken Karekare	\$78.00	\$162.00	\$240.00	\$288.00	
Chicken Inasal	\$90.00	\$162.00	\$240.00	\$288.00	
Kumare Fried Chicken	\$90.00	\$162.00	\$240.00	\$288.00	
Chicken Curry	\$78.00	\$162.00	\$240.00	\$288.00	
Chicken Pandan	\$6.00/piece (r	nin. order 25 pieces			
Rellenong Manok	\$90.00 (whole	chicken)			



PARTYTRAYS

8130 Park Road, Richmond B.C. | 604-284-5111 | www.kumare.ca

Please place orders 24 hours in advance. We require a 50% deposit on orders over \$200.00. Prices are subject to change without notice.

			one on a new data jeet te	change without notice
serves: tray dimensions:	SMALL 10 to 15 people 12" x 10" x 1.5"	MEDIUM 15 to 25 people 12" x 10" x 2.5"	LARGE 24 to 45 people 20.5" x 13" x 2"	X - L A R G E 45 to 60 people 20.5" x 13" x 3"
	S	AFOOD		
Kumare's Fish	\$97.00	\$160.00	\$280.00	\$356.00
Seafood Karekare	\$87.00	\$162.00	\$275.00	\$375.00
Adobong Pusit Rellenong Bangus	\$87.00 \$52.00 (whole	\$162.00	\$275.00	\$375.00
	Ψ32.00 (WHOLE			
		PORK		
Lechon Kawali	\$93.00	\$150.00	\$200.00	\$275.00
Pork Adobo	\$90.00	\$144.00	\$192.00	\$264.00
Pork Bicol Express	\$90.00	\$144.00	\$192.00	\$264.00
Pork Dinuguan	\$93.00	\$150.00	\$200.00	\$275.00
Dinakdakan	\$93.00	\$150.00	\$200.00	\$275.00
Pork Sisig	\$93.00	\$150.00	\$200.00	\$275.00
Lechon Paksiw	\$93.00	\$150.00	\$200.00	\$275.00
Menudo	\$93.00	\$150.00	\$200.00	\$275.00
Bopis	\$93.00	\$150.00	\$200.00	\$275.00
Tokwat Baboy	\$83.00	\$125.00	\$175.00	\$245.00
Lechon Belly Roll	\$23.00 per po	ound (min. 8 pounds)		
Whole Lechon (36-42 lbs.)	\$380 (no tax) -	pre-order <u>one week</u>	in advance	
		BEEF		
Beef Caldereta	\$118.00	\$187.00	\$256.00	\$350.00
Beef Karekare	\$137.00	\$218.00	\$300.00	\$410.00
Beef with Broccoli	\$118.00	\$187.00	\$256.00	\$350.00
Bistek Tagalog	\$137.00	\$218.00	\$300.00	\$410.00
	VEC	BETABLES		
Gulay sa Gata	\$102.00	\$144.00	\$210.00	\$312.00
Chopsuey	\$102.00	\$144.00	\$210.00	\$312.00
Laing	\$125.00	\$168.00	\$250.00	\$350.00
Manila Style Pinakbet	\$106.00	\$150.00	\$218.00	\$325.00
	\$102.00	\$144.00	\$210.00	\$312.00
Vegetable Stirfry		The state of the s		



TAKE OUT MENU

8130 Park Road. Richmond B.C. | 604-284-5111 | www.kumare.ca

fried chicken Iquarter legi

APPETIZERS

LUMPIANG SHANGHAI	\$10.25
nine pieces of deep fried bite sized pork spring rolls	
served with sweet chili sauce	
UKOY	\$11.25
two pieces of deep fried shrimp and vegetable fritters	
served with vinegar	
CALAMARES	\$15.00
VEGETABLE SPRING ROLL	\$12.00
three pieces of deep fried vegetable spring rolls	
filled with carrots bean sprouts cabbage green beans.	
and sweet potato	
CRISPY CHICKEN (deep fried chicken nuggets)	\$15.00
CRISPY TOFU	\$12.00
FRESH LUMPIA	\$7.50

carrots bean sprouts cabbage green beans and sweet potato wrapped in egg wrapper served with peanut sauce crushed peanuts and minced fresh garlic

NOODLES

PANCIT CANTON	\$16.50
egg noodles. diced pork. shrimp.	
mixed vegetables	
PANCIT BIHON	\$16.50
rice noodles, diced pork, shrimp. and	
mixed vegetables	
PANCIT LANGLANG	\$16.50
egg noodles and rice noodles, diced pork, shrimp, and	
mixed vegetables	
PANCIT LECHON	\$18.50
egg noodles, mixed vegetables, and lechon kawali	
MIKI BIHON	\$16.50
egg noodles and rice noodles, diced pork, shrimp, and	
mixed vegetables	
FILIPINO STYLE SPAGHETTI	\$16.50
ground beef, ground pork and sliced hot dogs in a swee	et
tomato sauce base. garnished with cheese	
SEAFOOD PALABOK	\$20.50
thick noodles in a mixed seafood sauce. garnished with	
	1

CONGEE

tinapa. green onions. ground pork rinds. and hard boiled egg

CHICKEN ARROZ CALDO	\$11.50
chicken congee served with a hard boiled egg. garnished	
with garlic and green onions	
GOTO	\$11.50
beef tripe and tendon served with a hard boiled egg.	

garnished with green onions and garlic

ALL DAY BREAKFAST

all breakfast combos come with garlic rice atchara and an egg

TAPSILOG	\$16.25	
sautéed cured beef TOCILOG	\$16.25	EXTRAS
cured sweet pork BANGSILOG deep fried boneless	\$15.75	garlic rice \$5.25 egg \$2.50 longanisa \$8.75
baby milkfish LONGSILOG filipino style sausage	\$15.75	tapa \$10.00 tocino \$10.00 baby bangus \$8.75
CHICKSILOG	\$15.00	

NOODLE SOUP

CHICKEN MAMI	\$12.75
thin egg noodles served with chicken carrots cabbage.	

and a hard boiled egg

BEEF MAMI
thin egg noodles served with beef strips, carrots, cabbage.

\$12.75

and a hard boiled egg
LOMI \$13.50

egg noodles, shrimp, cabbage, and carrots in a thick egg drop soup, garnished with green onions and pork rinds

RICE

STEAMED RICE	cup - \$4.00	bowl - \$7.50
GARLIC RICE	cup - \$5.25	bowl - \$8.50
JAVA RICE		bowl - \$10.25
KUMARE RICE		bowl - \$17.25
shrimp paste fried rice gar	nished with shredded	
mangoes		
KUMARE SPECIAL FRIE	D RICE	bowl - \$17.25
fried rice with diced bbq c	hicken or pork. egg.	
shrimp, green peas, and g	reen onions	

OFF THE GRILL

BBQ PORK / BBQ CHICKEN	\$4.75	
10° skewer grilled street style		
CHICKEN INASAL	\$18.75	
a quarter of a chicken marinated bacolod style	410.75	
INIHAW NA LIEMPO	\$18.75	
marinated pork belly INIHAW NA PUSIT	\$25.00	
jumbo sized marinated squid	\$25.00	
INIHAW NA BANGUS / TILAPIA / MAKAREL	\$23.00	
marinated fish topped with tomatoes and onions		
sub for mango salad +\$5.00		

SOUP		SIZZLING PLATES	
SINIGANG NA BABOY	\$18.50	SIZZLING PORK SISIG	\$18.7
pork spare ribs and mixed vegetables in a sour tamarind		crispy pork cheeks, onions, topped off with an egg	-10.7
soup base		SIZZLING TOFU	\$16.7
SINIGANG NA BAKA	\$19.75	diced tofu. green onions, red onions, and bell peppers	
peef spare ribs and mixed vegetables in a sour tamarind		SIZZLING BOPIS	\$18.7
soup base		beef heart lungs, ginger, onions, red bell pepper	
SINIGANG NA BANGUS	\$23.75	SIZZLING BANGUS BELLY	\$19.5
coneless milkfish belly and mixed vegetables in a sour		crispy boneless milkfish belly, onions, red and green bell peppers, topped off with an egg	
amarind soup base VILAGANG BAKA	\$19.75		
eef short ribs, potatoes, and mixed vegetables in a clea		CHICKEN	
oup base	"	CHICKEN ADOBO	\$18.0
ULALO	\$20.75	CHICKEN CURRY	\$19
eef short ribs, beef hock bok choy, and cabbage in a		diced chicken in mild, medium, or spicy coconut curry.	
ear soup base		garnished with peanuts	.01
APAITAN (BITTER BEEF STEW)	\$19.25	CHICKEN KAREKARE	\$21.0
eef. tripe. tendon. bile. onion. ginger. and bitter melon		diced chicken and assorted vegetables in peanut sauce	
INOLANG MANOK	\$19.25	WHOLE RELLENONG MANOK	\$90.0
nicken, green papaya, onions, ginger, fish sauce, and		stuffed chicken, please order one day in advance!	e1.4.4
ok choy garnished with green onions		KUMARE FRIED CHICKEN	\$14.0
xtra broth and veggies	+\$2.50	deep fried quarter leg chicken marinated in special	
	+\$2.50	kumare sauce / make it family size +\$9.00	
SEAFOOD		PORK	
CRISPY BANGUS (boneless + deep fried milkfish)	\$25.00	CRISPY PATA (deep fried pork hock)	\$21.
add mango salad +\$5.00	*20.00	PORK ADOBO	\$18.0
SEAFOOD KAREKARE	\$26.50	LECHON KAWALI (deep fried pork belly)	\$18.0
mixed seafood and vegetables in peanut sauce		DINUGUAN (pork blood stew)	\$20.7
ADOBONG PUSIT	\$20.00	DINAKDAKAN	\$18.0
baby squid in tomato. onion. garlic. and jalapeno		PORK BICOL EXPRESS	\$19.2
KUMARE S FISH	\$23.00	diced lean pork in a spicy shrimp paste and coconut milk LECHON PAKSIW	\$20.0
basa filet topped garlic sauce or sweet and sour sauce	¢E2.00	crispy pork in a slightly sweet and sour liver sauce	\$ 20.0
RELLENONG BANGUS (stuffed + deep fried milkfish)	\$52.00 \$20.00	MENUDO	\$18.
CRISPY MAKAREL / TILAPIA	\$20.00	diced pork. liver. hot dogs. potatoes, and carrots in	
deep fried makarel or tilapia with your choice of sauce: sarciado: egg and tomato sauce / sweet and sour: red a	and	tomato stew	
green bell peppers and pineapples / escabeche: tomate		CRISPY PORK BINAGOONGAN	\$19.
pased sauce with carrots, ginger, bell peppers.		grilled eggplant with tomato. crispy pork belly, topped o	ff
based sauce with carrots, ginger, bein peppers.		with shrimp paste	
VEGETABLES		EMBUTIDO	\$18.C
MANILA STYLE PINAKBET	\$17.75	filpino style pork meatloaf with egg. raisins. and pickles	
mixed vegetables and shrimp. flavoured with shrimp pas		TOKWAT BABOY	\$16.
VEGETABLE STIR FRY	\$17.00	deep fried pork belly, tofu, and onions in vinegar and	
VEGETABLE BICOL EXPRESS	\$17.00	soy sauce	
assorted vegetables in spicy coconut milk with shrimp p	aste	FILIPINO STYLE LECHON BELLY ROLL half pound	
CHOPSUEY	\$17.00	(weekends and holidays only) one pound	- \$23.
stir fried shrimp and assorted vegetables		BEEF (
GULAY SA GATA	\$17.00	BEEF KAREKARE	\$27.5
squash and green beans in coconut milk with shrimp pa		beef. tripe, tendon, and assorted vegetables in peanut	
LAING	\$21.25	sauce	
taro leaves and shrimp paste in spicy coconut milk		BISTEK TAGALOG	\$27.5
	\$16.75	beef striploin sautéed with onions in soy sauce	
TORTANG TALONG (eggplant omelette)			477
TORTANG TALONG leggplant omelettel GINATAANG LANGKA	\$18.75	BEEF CALDERETA	\$23
TORTANG TALONG leggplant omelettel GINATAANG LANGKA green jackfruit in coconut milk flavoured with shrimp pas	\$18.75 ste	beef. potatoes, carrots, and bell peppers braised in	\$23.
TORTANG TALONG leggplant omelettel GINATAANG LANGKA green jackfruit in coconut milk flavoured with shrimp pas LATO SALAD seagrape seaweed mixed with onion. tomatoes. and	\$18.75		\$23.